PRINTED: 04/20/2017 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ND PLAN OF CORRECTION  (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:  (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345281	B. WING		07/28/2016
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 625 BETHANY CHURCH ROAD BOX 38 ALBEMARLE, NC 28001	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL .SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)	
K 000	INITIAL COMMENTS		K 00	00	
K 029 SS=E	at 42CFR 483.70(a); Health Care section of publications. This buit two story, with a common system and using spell in the exit conference discussed and acknown. At time of survey the: Total Certified Bed Common Section 19.3.5.4 Protest are as follows: NFPA 101 LIFE SAFE One hour fire rated doors) or an extinguishing system and/or 19.3.5.4 protest the approved automatoption is used, the amother spaces by smoldoors. Doors are selfield-applied protective 48 inches from the border spaces of the permitted. 19.3.2.1 This STANDARD is responsible to the standard section of the	e Code of Federal Register using the 2000 Existing of the LSC and its referenced lding is Type II construction, plete automatic sprinkler ecial delayed egress system. It is all deficiencies noted were wiledged with administration.  Ount 90  Trained during the survey  ETY CODE STANDARD  Onstruction (with o hour in approved automatic fire in accordance with 8.4.1 ects hazardous areas. When tic fire extinguishing system leas are separated from the registing partitions and fectosing and non-rated or eligible plates that do not exceed the plates that the	K 02	The two storage rooms' in basement he closures installed on August 9, 2016.  All storage room doors were inspected proper closure.  Preventive maintenance procedures were inspected proper closure.	for
LABORATORY	L DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/S	SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE	1	TITLE	(X6) DATE

Electronically Signed 08/17/2016

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (\*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

PRINTED: 04/20/2017 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE SURVEY AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER-COMPLETED A. BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01 345281 B. WING 07/28/2016 NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 625 BETHANY CHURCH ROAD BOX 38 STANLY MANOR ALBEMARLE, NC 28001 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (X5) COMPLETION (X4) ID (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL **PREFIX** (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE PREFIX DATE REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE TAG TAG DEFICIENCY) K 029 Continued From page 1 K 029 room that open to corridor are not self be implemented in our automated work closing(large amounts of paper products and order system to include monthly checks of cardboard are stored in rooms). all rated doors for proper operation. 2000 NFPA 101, 19.3.5.4/8.4.1 Reports generated from the automated work order system will be reviewed quarterly in the Safety Committee This deficiency affected basement area only. meetings until full compliance is sustained Failure to comply with minimum standards as consecutively for three months. referenced increases the risk of death or injury due to fire and/or smoke. K 038 NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K 038 9/11/16 SS=E Exit access is arranged so that exits are readily accessible at all times in accordance with section 7.1. 1921 This STANDARD is not met as evidenced by: 42 CFR 483.70 (a) 7/28/2016 all magnetic locks were disengaged on delayed egress doors. Based on observations, on 0728/2016 at approximately 8:30 AM onward, the following The Delayed Egress feature for all doors deficiencies were noted: The standard was was reconfigured to remain unlocked until non-compliant, specific findings include: it is reset using a manual process. This 1. doors with delayed egress system on them was completed on 8/2/2016. Mechanical would re-engage/lock back when fire alarm System Services, outside vendor system was silenced. completed reconfiguration of system. 2. The delayed egress locking system on all the Preventive maintenance procedures will exit door's did not operate properly. The door's be in the automated system to include would relock with use of keypad after the monthly checks of all delayed egress doors for proper operation. irreversible process of delayed egress locking system had initiated. Preventive maintenance procedure 2000 NFPA 101, 19.2.1/7.2.1.6.1 reports will be reviewed quarterly at the Safety Committee Meeting until full 2000 NFPA 101: 7.2.1.6.1 (C) "An irreversible compliance is sustained for three months. process shall release the lock within 15 seconds upon application of a force to the release device

Facility ID: 923471

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345281	B. WING		07/28/2016
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  STANLY MANOR				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 625 BETHANY CHURCH ROAD BOX 38 ALBEMARLE, NC 28001	·
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL .SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTIC (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROP DEFICIENCY)	BE COMPLETION
K 038	exceed 15 lbf (67 N) is continuously applied. The initiation of the re	hat shall not be required to nor be required to be for more than 3 seconds. Elease process shall activate the vicinity of the door. Once on released by the the releasing device,	K 03	88	
K 047 SS=E	referenced increases due to fire and/or smot NFPA 101 LIFE SAFE Exit and directional si accordance with 7.10 also served by the en 18.2.10.1, 19.2.10.1 (Indicate N/A in one swith less than 30 occi travel is obvious.) This STANDARD is r 42 CFR 483.70 (a)  Based on observation approximately 8:30 A deficiencies were not non-compliant, specif 1. when coming out ob basement, you can onto one exit discharge. 2. standing in corridor only see one direction	minimum standards as the risk of death or injury oke. ETY CODE STANDARD  gns are displayed in with continuous illumination nergency lighting system.  tory existing occupancies upants where the line of exit not met as evidenced by:  as, on 0728/2016 at M onward, the following ed: The standard was ic findings include: f stairwell from 1st floor to only see one directional sign	K 04	The Plant Operation Maintenance w install the additional exit signs visible the two means of exit discharge on August 18, 2016.  All exit signs were inspected to ensu proper functioning on August 18,201  Monthly inspections and testing will be performed by Plant Operation Maintenance staff to ensure all exit sare operational and visible via the automated work order system.	re 6

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345281	B. WING _		<del></del>	07/28/2016	
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			62	REET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 25 BETHANY CHURCH ROAD BOX 38 LBEMARLE, NC 28001		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	X	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BI CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
K 047	Failure to comply with referenced increases due to fire and/or smo NFPA 101 LIFE SAFE A fire alarm system rebe, tested, and mainta NFPA 70 National Ele National Fire Alarm C available. The system maintenance and test applicable requirement 9.6.1.4, 9.6.1.7, This STANDARD is referenced and test applicable requirement 9.6.1.4, 9.6.1.7 and 30 Adeficiencies were not non-compliant, specification of the could not provide propersonable detector semperformed in last 2 years. This deficiency affects Failure to comply with	ed basement area only. In minimum standards as the risk of death or injury oke. ETY CODE STANDARD  Equired for life safety shall ained in accordance with actric Code and NFPA 72 ode and records kept readily in shall have an approved aing program complying with ant of NFPA 70 and 72.  Interest of the standard was include: The standard was include: facility over documentation that a sistivity test has been ears.  1.4  Interest of death or injury		052	Monthly testing and inspection reports be reviewed quarterly at the Safety Committee Meeting until full compliance sustained for three months.  MSS (Mechanical Systems Services) of provide a current sensitivity report for a smoke detectors with any deficiencies noted and corrected. However, since this a self-diagnostic system, MSS will be contracted to provide a printed sensitive report the first two years and every 5 years.  This system is configured with self-monitoring smoke detectors. As a result, the system continuously perform self-diagnostics and sensitivity tests for each smoke detector. The most recent report of diagnostic monitoring has been printed and will be made available for review.	e is will his e ity	9/11/16

	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES OPLAN OF CORRECTION  (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:  (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION  A. BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345281	B. WING _			07/28/2016
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 625 BETHANY CHURCH ROAD BOX 38 ALBEMARLE, NC 28001		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF COR ( (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE A DEFICIENCY)	SHOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
K 052	Continued From page	÷ 4	К0	Sensitivity reports will be revie annually for the first two years Safety Committee Meeting unt compliance is sustained.	at the	
K 061 SS=E	Automatic sprinkler stattachments are instatintegrity in accordance a signal that sounds a continuously attended remote facility when simpaired. 9.7.2.1, NF This STANDARD is r 42 CFR 483.70 (a)  Based on observation approximately 8:30 A deficiencies were not non-compliant, specification 483.70 (a)  Based on observation approximately 12 PM deficiencies were not system was non-compliantly 13 PM deficiencies were not system was non-compliantly 14 PM deficiencies were not system was non-compliantly 15 PM deficiencies were not system was non-compliantly 15 PM deficiencies were not system was non-compliantly 16 PM deficiencies were not system was non-compliantly 17 PM deficiencies were not system was non-compliantly 18 PM	alled and monitored for e with NFPA 72, and provide and is displayed at a d location or approved sprinkler operation is PA 72 not met as evidenced by:  as, on 0728/2016 at M onward, the following ed: The standard was ic findings include:42 CFR  as, on 3/31/16 at onward, the following ed: The automatic sprinkler pliant, specific findings  per supervisory signal could antly. Supervisory signals permanently except by of the valve.  , 19.7.6, 4.6.12, NFPA 13, e supervisory signal shall be condition that would impair	KO		rvices) al activation liance. In conjunction ny will verify isory ment y arm can be are day. One of by and the erly in the ntil full	9/11/16

PRINTED: 04/20/2017 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391 (X3) DATE SURVEY

	EMENT OF DEFICIENCIES PLAN OF CORRECTION  (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:  (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED				
		345281	B. WING _			07/28/2016	
NAME OF PE	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			6	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 625 BETHANY CHURCH ROAD BOX 38 ALBEMARLE, NC 28001		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG	X	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BI CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
K 061	installed and monitore with NFPA 72 AND a shall be provided to in would impair the satis sprinkler systemSul AND shall be displayed the protected building by qualified personner motely located recent allure to comply with referenced increases due to fire and/or smooth	visory attachments shall be ed for integrity in accordance distinctive supervisory signal ndicate a condition that sfactory operation of the pervisory signals shall sound ed either at a location within a that is constantly attended of or at an approved, siving facility.  The dentire facility is a minimum standards as the risk of death or injury oke.	K	061			
K 064 SS=E	referenced increases due to fire and/or smo NFPA 101 LIFE SAFE Portable fire extinguis inspected, and mainta	Resident rooms*** n minimum standards as the risk of death or injury	K	064			9/11/16

PRINTED: 04/20/2017 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		, ,	IPLE CONSTRUCTION NG 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
	345281	B. WING _		07	/28/2016	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  STANLY MANOR			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP 625 BETHANY CHURCH ROAD BOX ALBEMARLE, NC 28001	CODE	.20,2010	
PREFIX (EACH DEFICIEN	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES NCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL R LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF ( (EACH CORRECTIVE AC CROSS-REFERENCED TO DEFICIEN	TION SHOULD BE THE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
Based on observati approximately 8:30 deficiencies were non-compliant, spertype fire extinguished the required placard order of the Ansul high Kitype fire extinguished the required placard order of the Ansul high Kitype fire extinguished the required placard order of the Ansul high Kitype fire extinguished Reference: 2000 No. 1998 NFPA 10 2-3.3 placard identifying the assecondary backup suppression system placed near each place	ons, on 0728/2016 at AM onward, the following oted: The standard was cific findings include: the K er in the Kitchen did not have d/signage indicating the use lood extinguishing system and sher installed near it.  IFPA 101 19.3.5.6, 9.7.4.1, 2.1, 1998 NFPA 96 7-2.1.1 A the use of the extinguisher as of means to the automatic fire in shall be conspicuously ortable fire extinguisher in the  cted kitchen area only. with minimum standards as es the risk of death or injury	KC	Plant Operation maintena installing the proper placa 2016.  Monthly inspections will be ensure signage is visible a Inspection will be reviewed Safety Committee meeting compliance is sustained of three months.	e performed to and in place . d quarterly in the gs until full		

Facility ID: 923471

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION  (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		' '	PLE CONSTRUCTION G <b>01 - Main Building 01</b>	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345281	B. WING _		07/28/2016	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  STANLY MANOR			•			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES BY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROFICIENCY)	D BE COMPLETION	
K 067 K 067 SS=E	Heating, ventilating, with the provisions of in accordance with the specifications. 19. 19.5.2.2 This STANDARD is 42 CFR 483.70 (a)  Based on observation approximately 8:30 Adeficiencies were no non-compliant, specifacility could not proving radiation dampers were four years.  Ref: 2000 NFPA 101 3-4.7 Maintenance. fusible links (where a all dampers shall be fully close; the latch,	and air conditioning comply f section 9.2 and are installed the manufacturer's 5.2.1, 9.2, NFPA 90A, not met as evidenced by:  and one of the standard was fic findings include: The vide documentation that the ere checked within the past applicable) shall be removed; operated to verify that they	K 0		der ave ears.	
K 072 SS=E	Failure to comply wit referenced increases due to fire and/or sm NFPA 101 LIFE SAF Means of egress sha free of all obstruction instant use in the cas No furnishings, deco	ted all smoke compartments. h minimum standards as the risk of death or injury oke. ETY CODE STANDARD  all be continuously maintained as or impediments to full se of fire or other emergency. rations, or other objects shall s thereto, egress there from,	κ0	72	9/11/16	

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345281	B. WING _			07/	28/2016
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  STANLY MANOR  (X4) ID SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL TAG REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROP		NY CHURCH ROAD BOX 38		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
K 072	or visibility thereof sh. 7.1.10. 18.2.1, 19.2.1 This STANDARD is r 42 CFR 483.70 (a)  Based on observation approximately 8:30 A deficiencies were not non-compliant, specific down key board for containing the second shallway, did not retract 2000 NFPA 101,19.2.  This deficiency affect compartments. Failure to comply with referenced increases due to fire and/or smount NFPA 101 LIFE SAFE Medical gas storage a shall be protected in a Standard for Health Containing the second separation.  (a) Oxygen storage in 3,000 cu.ft. are encloseparation.  (b) Locations for supprocess of the second separation.  (b) Locations for supprocess of the second separation.  (c) Locations for supprocess of the second separation.  (d) Compare the second second second separation.  (e) Locations for supprocess of the second	all be in accordance with not met as evidenced by:  as, on 0728/2016 at M onward, the following ed: The standard was fic findings include: the drop computer system on 300 et back when pull down.  1  ed four of seven smoke a minimum standards as the risk of death or injury oke.  ETY CODE STANDARD  and administration areas accordance with NFPA 99, Care Facilities.  becations of greater than sed by a one-hour  oly systems of greater than d to the outside. 8-3.1.11.1 (NFPA 99),  anot met as evidenced by:	K	An initi the Info correct  All kios retracta proper!  A preve establis system monthly operation The ins in the S three m	entive maintenance will be shed in the automated work order to inspect the computer station y to verify proper keyboard tray	er s rly	9/11/16

	OF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` ′	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345281	B. WING _		_	07/	28/2016
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, ST 625 BETHANY CHURCH RO ALBEMARLE, NC 2800	OAD BOX 38		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI) TAG	(EACH CORREC	S PLAN OF CORRECTION CTIVE ACTION SHOULD B NCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
K 076  K 144  SS=E	non-compliant, specification of self closing.  2. room has no signary stored in room.  2000 NFPA 101, 19.3 NFPA 99  This deficiency affects compartments Failure to comply with referenced increases due to fire and/or smonth NFPA 101 LIFE SAFE Generators inspected under load for 30 min in accordance with NI 3-4.4.1 and 8-4.2 (NF 110)  This STANDARD is referenced on observation approximately 8:30 A deficiencies were not non-compliant, specification of the building exterior of the building exterior of the building	ed: The standard was ic findings include: rage room in basement is ge that oxygen is being  2.2.4  ed one of two smoke  a minimum standards as the risk of death or injury oke.  ETY CODE STANDARD  I weekly and exercised utes per month and shall be FPA 99 and NFPA 110.  FPA 99), Chapter 6 (NFPA not met as evidenced by:  as, on 0728/2016 at M onward, the following ed: The standard was	K 1	compliant location and signage was in Quality Rounds will facility on a monthl oxygen storage.  Reports from quality reviewed quarterly Committee meeting compliance is sustained transfer within 10 s (transfer time was 2. The emergency the exterior of the branual stop switch generator set located Procedure for corresponding to the procedure for corresponding to the procedure for corresponding to the start re-tested. The generators of the generator set located the start re-tested. The generators for corresponding to the start re-tested. The generators of the generator set located the start re-tested. The generators for corresponding to the start re-tested the generator power in the start re-tested t	I continue to survey y bases regarding ty rounds will be at the Safety g until three months ained.  id not crank and seconds when tested 12 seconds). generator located outliding has no remon located outside the ion. Sective plan:1) The ed by the Preventive ance staff on Augus and transfer time was erator started and	the  of  d  n  ote  e  t 4,	9/11/16

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED					
		345281	B. WING		07/28/2016			
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  STANLY MANOR				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE  625 BETHANY CHURCH ROAD BOX 38  ALBEMARLE, NC 28001				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPR DEFICIENCY)	BE COMPLETION			
K 144		ed entire facility. n minimum standards as the risk of death or injury	K 14	the manual stop switch in the required location.  The Preventive Maintenance staff will verify and document the start and trartime during their monthly generator inspections. They will also verify that manual stop switch is in place and functioning correctly.  The reports will be reviewed quarterly	nsfer the in			
K 147 SS=D	Electrical wiring and a accordance with Nation (NFPA 99) 18.9.1, 19. This STANDARD is referred to the state of the state o	onal Electrical Code. 9-1.2 9.1 not met as evidenced by: ns, on 0728/2016 at M onward, the following ed: The standard was ic findings include: exhaust ns 200 and 202 was not vey. 1.1 ed basement area only. n minimum standards as the risk of death or injury	K 14	the Safety Committee meeting until the months of compliance is sustained.  The exhaust fan that serves resident rooms 200 and 202 will be repaired by Preventive Operation Maintenance stron August 17, 2016  All other exhaust fans will be surveyer normal operation.  Preventive maintenance procedures who implemented in our automated worder system to include monthly chece exhaust fans for proper operation.  The monthly check reports will be reviewed quarterly in the Safety Committee meeting until three months compliance is sustained.	9/11/16  y aff d for vill k ks of			